126

136
/

=

B

0 o
=$9

3x 50—

42

8X 50

130333
32/-2400R

A= (~—F
SN

LY 5}

@“\m&ﬂgéw‘\mw
SN

"%$ﬁvﬁ
N AER

Se
~

64

80 - 20W-50 OIL
100 - SEALANT

134 - SEAL KIT

35
Hydro-Gear
P. 1 of 2 70664R-P3

3X 44

Q
n
x
o
—

S3

[\)
w

65
68

66
107

108



130333

32/-2400R

ITEM H

PART #

=}
=1
=

DESCRIPTION

PART #

°
1
=

TESCRIPTION

70652

90890RM
70678

9008000-0128
2003018
2003016
2003052
2003043
2003087
30531
50005
S50891RM
2003014
70331

44130
70082

2003017
50352
50315
2000022

2
9008000-0126
50749
50317
50426
50281
70680
2003555
45074
50270
44870
50002
50016
50990
51244
50752
50744
50745
50746
50757
31335
50748
51161

U e e e e e P L GO D s e e i e T s e e 1 U e e U U1 O U e e s e e b e e a s a e () e i b e e e s O

KIT, HDUSING-MAIN

HOUSING, MAIN

CRADLE BEARING

LIP SEAL

TRUNNION BUSHING

HOUSING, MAIN RM

SHAFT, BRAKE

SCREW, HFHC 1/4-28 X 7/8 (PATCH)
VASHER, .34 X .88 X .03
LOVER HOUSING

KIT, CENTER SECTION

CENTER SECTION

BUSHING . 67 X 1,03 X .75
PLATE, BYPASS

SCREW 3/8-24 X 2.5

CHECK PLUG ASSEMBLY, . 027
CHECK PLUG ASSEMBLY, . 044
LIP SEAL

SPACER

VIRE RETAINING RING
RETAINING RING

BALL BEARING

VARIABLE SWASHPLATE
THRUST BEARING 30 X 92 X 13
INPUT SHAF

CDVER-BACK

SPRING, BLOCK

10cc CYLINDER BLOCK ASS'Y
10cc CYLINDER BLOCK

10cc PISTON SPRING
PISTON SEAT WASHER

10cc PISTON

WASHER

2lcc CYLINDER BLOCK ASS" Y
2lcc CYLINDER BLOCK

2lcc PISTON SPRING
PISTON SEAT WASHER

2lcc PISTIN

VASHER, BLOCK THRUST
THRUST BEARING 42 X 68 X 16
BALL BEARING

VIRE RETAINING RING

SLOT GUIDE

TRUNNION ARM
LIP SEAL

CONTROL ARM

NUT

STUD - SHORT 5/16-24
FRICTION PUCK

KIT, BYPASS PLATE
BYPASS ACTUATOR

LIP SEAL

BYPASS ARM

RETAINING RING

PIN

SCREW

FILTER

HEX LOCK NUT 1/2-20 (NYLON INSERT)
SCREW, 1/4-20 X .75 LONG
14T BEVEL GEAR

19T BEVEL GEAR

53T SPUR GEAR

MOTOR SHAFT

BRAKE SHAFT

AXLE SHAFT

SEAL, LIP 17 X 40 X 7

107

108
110

136

141

50995
50759

50743
50740
30751
30329
50760
351349
44835

50942-2
50942-1
350928
70361

70314

50863
70110

70109

50302
31341
51316
51340
44101

44127
50919
70560

44142
70553

51365

915735

(UGN VNG

790z

e e e 0 e e PO PO e DT e e e e e e e e e e e e PO e POTU GO e e e s e e e B e e e PO e PO e e e e

SEAL PLUG - SIDE
RETAINING RING - AXLE

BEARING-BALL 20X47X14(6204)
BEARING-BALL 25X47X12( 6003)

SEAL

RETAINING RING
RETAINING RING-AXLE
ARM, BRAKE

ROTOR,  BRAKE

20W-50 OIL

AXLE BUSHING

AXLE BUSHING

SEALANT

KIT, BRAKE

WASHER

ROTOR, BRAKE

STATOR, BRAKE FRICTION
COTTER PIN 3/32 X 3/4
BRAKE ACTUATING PIN
COMPRESSION SPRING ANTI DRAG
KIT, YOKE-BRAKE
SLOTTED HEX NUT 5/16-24
HUB ASSEMBLY

HUB

LUG BOLT

NUT, HEX 3/4-16
FITTING O-RING ASSEMBLY
PLASTIC HOSE FITTING

0-RING

CAP VENT ASSEMBLY
CAP-POPPET VALVE
PLASTIC VENT

PULLEY,
SCREW, 1/-28 X 1,25 V/PATOH
RING, RETAINING
SR, RAC FRICTION

R PIN 3/32
BRAKE ACTUATING PIN
COMPRESSION SPRING BRAKE ANTI DRAG
KIT, YOKE-BRAKE
SQ HD BOLT 5/16-24 RIBBED
YOKE, BRAKE
SLOTTED HEX NUT 5/16-24
KIT, SEAL
SEAL, LIP 1S X35 X 7
RING, RETAINING
SEAL, LIP 12 X 25 X 7
SEAL, LIP 10 X 25 X 7
RING, RETAINNG
, LIP25 X 47 X 7
SEAL'PLLUG 1,66
RING, RETAINING
RING, RETAINING . 440 EXTERNAL
HFHCS 1/4-20 X .75 ZINC
RING, RETAINING
RING, RETAINING
RING, RETAINING
FAN, 6", 10 BLADE
KIT, FAN-PULLEY
SCREN, 1/4-20 X .75 LONG
FAN, 6, 10 BLADE
HEX LOCK NUT 1/2-20 (NYLON INSERT
PULLEY, 45
WASHER, .34 X .88 X .03

,_

;@ Hydrao-Gear

P. 2 of 2. 70664R-P3



		2002-03-18T12:05:29-0600
	brad sinkler
	<none>




